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Event  133   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 17.50 16257 Zaden Purifoy2
Navarre Xpress 17.50 16419 Chance Howard3
Florida Striders 16.37 16204 Corey Borders4
Navarre Xpress 17.50 16432 Taran Woodall5
Supreme Perf 17.50 16654 Ariq Welch6
Navarre Xpress 17.50 16418 Bryce Howard7
Gainesville Stri 39.50 15229 Jaiden Powell8

Event  134   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 16.14 17333 Jermiah Ferguson2
9:24 Athletics 16.00 1747 Noah Walton3
SouthEast Geo 14.90 18600 Benjamin Jaudon4
Quiet Storm 14.94 18505 Neiko Garnes5
Navarre Xpress 16.00 17422 Evan Lang6
Kinetic Speed 16.34 17394 Jaxson Nichols7
Hearts of Gold 17.97 17340 Leland Melton8

Event  129   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 15.86 13647 Kameron O'Neal3

Event  130   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 17.22 14575 Jace Jackson4
Supreme Perf 15.33 14638 Elon James5
Unattached 17.00 14766 Bryson White6
Supreme Perf 19.36 14652 Breon Segree II7

Event  131   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 19.51 15277 Tylani Hernandez Mclean2
Coastal Georgia 17.36 15118 Syraiah Wilkins3
Victory Track 16.05 16787 Imani Reid4
Quiet Storm 16.61 16492 Laila Brown5
North Florida Ro 17.60 15447 Mikayla Burns6
Tallahassee Zoom 20.00 15680 Lainey Crisafulli7
Bay Blaze 20.00 1691 Corissa Peterson8

Event  132   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 20.47 17661 Hayli Pittman2
Tallahassee Zoom 18.00 17685 Aykeelah Green3
Coastal Georgia 16.79 18113 Selah Moore4
Kinetic Speed 16.82 17390 Deaijah Tullis5
Navarre Xpress 18.00 17407 Alina Schorzman6
Hearts of Gold 22.21 18316 Elizabeth Brown7

Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 20.88 13167 Melissa Cunningham3
Supreme Perf 17.56 13828 Paris Johnson4
River City Fin 18.63 13554 Cheyenne Armstead5
SouthEast Geo 21.35 13591 Michaela Gordon6

Event  128   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze 18.00 1490 Joy Dunlap3
Gainesville Stri 15.22 14217 Samantha Baines4
All Or Nothing 15.52 1448 Sariah Kee5
North Florida Ro 18.18 14453 Rylee Smith6

Event  123   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 12.00 11172 Madilynn Madi Brunson4

Event  125   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Invicta Athletic 17.23 12356 Alana Davis5

Event  126   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 14.28 12110 Isaac Rosius3
North Florida EX 13.38 12439 Zaydin Chavies4
Supreme Perf 13.45 12631 Tyler Gardner5
Unattached 14.90 12752 Ronald Green6
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Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 16.41  8767 Makena Ashley1
All Or Nothing 15.73  852 Samiyah Smiley2
FL East Coast 15.52  8186 Chazmine Black3
St. Augustine 15.37  8606 Apryl Prendergast4
Eagle Athletics 15.39  8149 Zoei Briggs5
Jooy Track Club 15.68  8389 Ryah Walker6
Tallahassee Zoom 16.07  7686 Mailiya Green7
Tallahassee Zoom 16.28  7682 Avah Davis8
Eagle Athletics 17.32  7147 Ava Ajagbe9

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 15.37  8779 Aiden Irving1
40s Showcase 15.19  812 Je'Kaden Howard2
Golden Elite 14.82  8264 Quincy Williams3
Ariii's Upper 14.54  867 Alphonso Rawls IV4
Hdtc 14.64  8310 Bryon Watkins Jr.5
Tallahassee Zoom 15.12  8729 Kobe Thorpe6
Rainey Elite 15.22  8537 Kash Carr7
Jaxpal 15.30  8373 Julian Williams8
Hearts of Gold 15.49  8339 Prince-Arthur Keyes9

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 15.94  9327 Madison Wilson1
Wildcats Track 14.99  9798 Kinsley Williams2
Gainesville Stri 14.37  9220 Brooklynne Lane3
Tallahassee Zoom 14.01  9690 Zaylee Hill4
Tallahassee Zoom 14.29  9702 Kalani Williams5
Unattached 14.58  9746 Marlii Phillips6
Hdtc 15.29  9283 Elizabeth Muckerson7
40s Showcase 15.62  92 Turah Barnes8
Tallahassee Zoom 16.19  9699 Macie Snipes9

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4life Track Club 15.94  929 Uriah Kemp1
Charger Elite 14.73  9106 Jason Forde2
Supreme Perf 14.18  9642 Nazir Mays3
Supreme Perf 13.44  9842 Eris James4
40s Showcase 14.13  916 Warren Mcdonald5
Golden Elite 14.31  9248 Chase Cunningham6
Tallahassee Zoom 15.32  9715 Karter Mcmillian7
Supreme Perf 15.41  9653 Rayjon Slater8
Eagle Athletics 16.62  9154 Dasiah Clayton9

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 15.20 10555 Siyani Armstead1
AsylumMade 14.71 10841 Stevonnie Speech2
Supreme Perf 14.24 10618 Brielle Marriott3
Tallahassee Zoom 14.20 10676 Paris Bradwell4
Hearts of Gold 14.21 10322 Hallela Rose5
FL East Coast 14.68 10825 Aurienna Green6
Hdtc 14.73 10275 Journey Harris7
AsylumMade 15.15 1078 Cadence Smith8
V12 Athletics 15.62 10774 Cemara Lewis9

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 14.58 10720 Bryson Richardson1
Tallahassee Zoom 13.83 10709 Peyton Groomes2
Unattached 13.44 10758 Jordan Randall3
V12 Athletics 12.89 10780 Liam Jones4
Supreme Perf 13.21 10650 Dakota Robinson5
Ariii's Upper 13.78 1068 Michael Terry6
Quiet Storm 14.02 10510 Trayton Legion7
AsylumMade 14.40 10840 Zakari Bell8
Golden Elite 14.76 10254 Mateo Largaespada9

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 14.71 11284 Ayva Owens1
Charger Elite 14.15 11824 Edyn Fudge2
Tallahassee Zoom 13.67 11703 Kaleah Williams3
40s Showcase 13.57 111 Talayah Barnes4
Winnerz Circle 13.62 11802 Mia Moore5
AsylumMade 14.06 1177 Bryelle Smith6
Coastal Georgia 14.24 11114 Acaia Neville7
Tallahassee Zoom 14.36 11700 Kobi Walker8
Charger Elite 14.73 11104 Erin Graham9

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Polk County 14.34 11485 Deion Sweet1
Tallahassee Zoom 13.98 11711 Davion Hepburn2
AsylumMade 13.60 1186 Antjuan Randall Jr3
Tallahassee Zoom 13.34 11731 Benjamin Watts4
Rainey Elite 13.40 11538 Aaron Chappell Jr5
Golden Elite 13.69 11251 Xavier Huff6
Hearts of Gold 14.17 11353 Kerrie Wilson7
Charger Elite 14.34 11109 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr8
Tallahassee Spe 14.43 11674 Micah Word9
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Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 14.36 12192 Ahna Tennant1
FL East Coast 13.84 12188 Paris Fountain2
Polk County 13.58 12476 Saige Johnson3
Coastal Georgia 12.85 12119 Jermani Williams4
Supreme Perf 13.35 12617 Makiya Marbury5
Power House 13.69 12489 Mikasia Murphy6
Hearts of Gold 13.86 12318 A'Niyah Land7
Tallahassee Spe 13.92 12656 Javeyah Cohen8
quincy track 14.60 12518 Jykhia Williams9

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 14.04 12421 Jamie Jones Ii1
Charger Elite 13.53 12110 Isaac Rosius2
Torrin Lawrence 12.64 12733 Ricky Rogers3
Quiet Storm 11.75 12506 Bobbie Gibbs4
Hearts of Gold 12.51 12335 Justin Galmore5
Supreme Perf 13.09 12637 Antawn Ivey6
Supreme Perf 13.85 12631 Tyler Gardner7
AsylumMade 13.87 1283 Andre Frazer8
Polk County 14.26 12832 Kaden Berry9

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 14.17 13324 Uriah White1
Tallahassee Zoom 13.44 13698 Krysta Rozier2
Golden Elite 12.87 13241 Madison Mccrary3
Supreme Perf 12.26 13610 Ty'Rihanna Brown4
Coastal Georgia 12.68 13117 Jamaika Sumpter5
Polk County 13.31 13474 Shamyra Ellison6
Supreme Perf 13.53 13608 Gelainia Bradley7
Hdtc 14.00 13838 Trinity Perkins8
Golden Elite 14.20 13233 Jordyn Cole9

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 12.64 13645 Camarion Mccoy1
Charger Elite 12.46 13107 Elijah Fudge2
FL East Coast 12.28 13200 Khristian Williams3
Supreme Perf 12.20 13647 Kameron O'Neal4
Tallahassee Zoom 12.21 13705 Seth Brown5
Tallahassee Zoom 12.34 13723 Amieliken Siplin6
quincy track 12.48 13519 Tre Bates7
Supreme Perf 12.59 13635 Kelsey Henderson8
Supreme Perf 12.66 13627 Nathan Anthony9

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 13.61 14381 Leila Jones1
Supreme Perf 12.75 14830 Serenity Lovett2
Cuco Elite 12.42 14125 Paetton Perez3
Supreme Perf 12.28 14622 Destiny Robinson4
V12 Athletics 12.38 14776 Davika Medley5
North Florida EX 12.51 14436 Zoriah McQueen6
Ariii's Upper 12.95 1464 Nahla Hardee7
Quiet Storm 13.12 14494 Neiko Giddings8
North Florida Ro 13.73 14452 Vivi-Ann Perkins9

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 12.01 14638 Elon James1
Hearts of Gold 11.81 14341 Landon Nichols2
North Florida EX 11.59 14444 Kashe Johnson3
Supreme Perf 11.40 14630 Javaris Gardner4
Supreme Perf 11.46 14636 Jerrell Hopkins5
Cuco Elite 11.66 14143 Quemari Singleton6
Young Achievers 11.82 14813 Markell Mathews7
Navarre Xpress 11.96 14430 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez8
Tallahassee Zoom 12.07 14721 Jordan Ruth9

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Victory Track 13.00 15783 Vianneyliz Bonazi1
Unattached 12.69 15745 Lyric Jones2
Flying Falcons 12.59 16214 Rayna Lawson3
North Florida EX 12.46 15435 Timia Mcmillian4
North Florida EX 12.57 16437 Chasity Sellers5
Cuco Elite 12.69 15128 Preciana Thomas6
Golden Elite 12.79 16243 Naryia Simpkins7
Hearts of Gold 12.97 16315 Arayah Brown8
River City Fin 13.08 16564 Marley Peguese9

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 11.69 16666 Trey Brown1
Hdtc 11.61 15306 Tyler Rosario2
Tallahassee Zoom 11.39 16710 Tyzer Henry3
Golden Elite 11.22 15258 Zamari Purifoy4
Rainey Elite 11.37 16539 Ethan Collins5
Golden Elite 11.48 15260 Isaiah Simpson6
Navarre Xpress 11.65 16427 Rey Ortiz7
Northside United 11.66 15471 Devon Lewis8
Hearts of Gold 11.76 16346 Keyin Thomas9
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Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 13.07 17664 Kyla Williams1
JD Athletics 12.74 17380 Genesis Jones2
Trackstar 12.68 17735 Johanna Campbell3
Cuco Elite 12.26 17129 Zyaire Thomas4
Supreme Perf 12.29 17614 Primaya Johnson5
Hdtc 12.68 17268 A'Ana Alston6
Supreme Perf 12.89 17831 Aaliyah Mcclellon7
Emerald Coast 13.03 17175 Unique Redmond8
Hearts of Gold 13.09 17319 Serenity Lee9

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers 11.59 19816 Kayden Mitchell1
Kinetic Speed 11.49 17396 Xyllus Pastrana2
Quiet Storm 11.28 18504 Derion Epps3
Hdtc 10.97 19309 Jaysen Soto Rivera4
Kinetic Speed 11.27 17393 Connor Mccazzio5
Flying Falcons 11.42 17216 Devin Collins6
Quiet Storm 11.54 18505 Neiko Garnes7
Tallahassee Zoom 11.55 17714 Thomas Matthews8
Tallahassee Spe 11.71 17668 Tyler Colebrook9

Event  119   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics NT 1634 Grace Petty1

Event  120   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite NT 18127 Nicole Searl2
Cuco Elite NT 17126 Natalie Searl3

Event  121   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite NT 15130 Ethan Bennett1
Cuco Elite NT 15140 Nathaniel Searl2
River City Fin NT 15574 Dayton Jackson3
Northside United NT 16468 Eddie Bryant4
9:24 Athletics NT 1646 Robert Rodgers5
Cuco Elite NT 15141 Nicholas Searl6
Blue Bolts NT 15102 Connor York7

Event  122   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Striders NT 17213 Sean Townsend8

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rainey Elite 3:26.18  8532 Nayomi King1
Supreme Perf 3:26.72  8616 Aubree Lynum2
Eagle Athletics 3:37.34  7147 Ava Ajagbe3
All Or Nothing 2:57.73  851 Trinity King4
SouthEast Geo 3:16.87  8586 Peyton Ballard5
Hearts of Gold 3:17.75  8314 Alyssa Brown6
40s Showcase 3:38.67  86 Ari Smith7
quincy track 3:40.00  8512 Moriah Battles8
quincy track 3:40.00  7515 Layla Hinson9
SouthEast Geo 3:50.22  7585 Blake Ballard10
Cuco Elite 3:50.34  8122 Ava Green11
Supreme Perf 3:56.47  8624 Serenity Segree12
Eagle Athletics 3:58.72  7151 Zemira Daniels13
Jaxpal 4:05.90  7362 Tyleah Johnson14

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
40s Showcase 2:58.14  87 Colyer Allen1
40s Showcase 3:06.40  88 Caden Brown2
North Florida EX 3:06.48  8445 Justin Metelus3
Victory Track 3:14.12  8795 Reyansh Pedasanaganti4
Cuco Elite 3:15.10  7145 Sandler Szalma5
Tallahassee Zoom 3:20.00  7716 Jaquan Mewborn6
Golden Elite 3:20.00  7246 Ryan Bichan7
40s Showcase 3:27.09  817 Jayden Mceachin8
Gainesville Stri 3:33.09  7223 Jamarri Griffin9
Jaxpal 3:37.10  7372 Solomon Thompson10

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:41.55  9764 Braxton Webb11
Eagle Athletics 3:15.88  9154 Dasiah Clayton12
Rainey Elite 3:19.14  9540 Legend King13
40s Showcase 3:33.16  914 Lincoln Mccloud14
AsylumMade 3:36.98  984 Maximus Frazer15
Supreme Perf 3:40.00  9653 Rayjon Slater16

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jaxpal 2:53.58  9357 Kei'Mari Bellamy1
SouthEast Geo 2:54.79  9588 Delilah Dickerson2
SouthEast Geo 3:06.84  9587 Kyla Cox3
40s Showcase 3:07.90  93 Fahmara Flucus4
AsylumMade 3:09.34  972 Tesla Briceno5
Supreme Perf 3:23.27  9611 Madisyn Hayes6
North Florida EX 3:27.78  9433 Devyn Brown7
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Event  59   Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 1:33.33 10232 Katie Bichan8
SouthEast Geo 2:36.85 10590 Josalyn Glover9
Quiet Storm 2:42.84 10496 Skylar Mcclendon10
Unattached 3:04.46 10743 Madelen Finch11
Eagle Athletics 3:10.16 10152 Sonny Petrossian12
FL East Coast 3:31.18 10191 Hayden Jiles13

Event  60   Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 2:42.85 10781 Daceon Medley1
Unattached 2:44.37 10754 Phillippe Joseph III2
SouthEast Geo 2:53.57 10605 Niko Torres3
40s Showcase 2:54.93 1018 Rasheed Mosley4
Gainesville Stri 2:59.47 10222 Demarius Griffin5
Winnerz Circle 3:01.44 10803 Jack O'Reilly6
Cuco Elite 3:03.99 10134 Josiah Jackson7
Polk County 3:04.34 10487 Kipton Winget8
Gainesville Stri 3:05.15 10231 Jayson Scott9
Gainesville Stri 3:05.41 10228 Natesan Pham10
Emerald Coast 3:20.00 10176 Oliver Courtney11
Wildcats Track 3:20.00 10800 Dylan Chavez12
Golden Elite 3:20.00 10253 Austin King13
Navarre Xpress 3:20.00 10425 Caleb Lipscomb14
40s Showcase 3:21.51 1021 Jamari Smith15
Unattached 3:24.16 10751 Cooper Finch16

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
All Or Nothing 2:40.03 1150 Tamai King1
Gainesville Stri 3:16.73 11221 Caroline Smith2
Supreme Perf 3:21.10 11625 Gabrielle Thomas3
Navarre Xpress 3:22.22 11401 Makenna Magruder4
River City Fin 3:29.69 11561 Charlize Jackson5
Eagle Athletics 3:34.19 11150 Zalanya Clayton6

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
All Or Nothing 2:55.51 1254 Ivyanna Wright7
Victory Track 3:01.13 12784 Kianna Brown8
Amplifly 3:08.04 1258 Hayden Shurley9
Navarre Xpress 3:15.00 12399 Farrah Ivanoff10

Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SouthEast Geo 2:35.52 11599 Robert Edwards1
Quiet Storm 2:37.30 11509 Kordell King2
Unattached 2:56.43 11762 Deon Walker3
Supreme Perf 2:58.72 11641 Michael Johnson Jr4
Unattached 3:00.00 11760 Gavin Snipes5
Supreme Perf 3:22.13 11643 King Mccallum6
40s Showcase 3:56.85 1111 Michael Harris Jr7

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 2:28.37 1281 Nikolai Briceno8
Cuco Elite 2:34.04 12132 Hunter Green9
Hearts of Gold 2:34.80 12354 Tyrese Wilson10
Cuco Elite 2:39.18 12131 George Cunningham11
Victory Track 2:49.41 12792 Weston Barrera12
40s Showcase 2:50.60 1222 Keleb Turner13
Victory Track 3:07.62 12793 Devin Dixon14
40s Showcase 3:09.53 1219 Amare Nicholas15
Navarre Xpress 3:10.00 12428 Camaal Reid16
Golden Elite 3:10.00 12245 Jack Beroset17
Amplifly 3:31.84 1260 Hudson Chancey18

Event  65   Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 2:40.00 13410 Amaya Zeithammel1
Ecb Athletics 2:40.00 13164 Sofia Huff2
Amplifly 2:45.67 1359 Kellah Smith3
V12 Athletics 2:54.36 13769 Mylo Camargo4
Victory Track 3:12.10 13788 Natalia Ruiz5

Event  67   Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trackstar 2:22.26 14738 Jade Walker6
SouthEast Geo 2:33.95 14596 Ava Mountain7
All Or Nothing 2:35.61 1449 Tahlya King8
Quiet Storm 2:46.54 14500 Kennedy Tatum9
Gainesville Stri 2:45.61 14218 Nyla Crawford10
Victory Track 2:55.10 14790 Adelyn Thornthon11
Amplifly 2:58.04 1457 Sydney Ragle12
River City Fin 2:58.33 14559 Barbara Feliciano13
Amplifly 3:00.24 1456 Angelina Johnson14
Supreme Perf 3:00.85 14829 Daniella Ouko-Omondi15
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Event  66   Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:21.80 13765 Bryce Webb1
Florida Striders 2:25.37 13211 Tracy Pratt2
Amplifly 2:33.81 1361 Andrew Chick3
Navarre Xpress 2:45.00 13423 Kai Lara4
Wildcats Track 2:45.00 13799 Daniel Chavez5
Golden Elite 2:45.00 13255 Carson Lucas6
Young Achievers 2:45.71 13814 Saphonte' Mcmillian7
Rainey Elite 2:46.93 13543 Harry Parkin8

Event  68   Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite 2:12.50 14136 Nery Martinez9
Hdtc 2:16.54 14293 Sawyer Brock-Mcentire10
North Florida Ro 2:18.53 14463 Emmanuel Laster11
SouthEast Geo 2:18.89 14602 Jayden Moore12
Cuco Elite 2:29.13 14135 Nevin Luna13
Quiet Storm 2:37.50 14508 Jayden Johnson14
Navarre Xpress 2:40.00 14426 Maverick Magruder15
Bay Blaze 2:40.00 1497 Izaiah Williams16
Golden Elite 2:40.00 14250 Emory Hill17
Tallahassee Zoom 2:40.00 14717 Ethan Nicholson18

Event  69   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quiet Storm 2:33.03 16498 Jehzaria Middleton1
Quiet Storm 2:39.41 15495 Ayana Lee2
Quiet Storm 2:44.26 15491 Kenlei Blackshear3
Golden Elite 2:45.00 15240 August Lyle4
Tallahassee Zoom 2:45.00 15693 Sophia Martinez5
9:24 Athletics 2:45.00 1535 Hunter Prinz6
Quiet Storm 2:50.09 15499 Khloe Nogueira7
Amplifly 2:51.65 1555 Bailey Brock8
Quiet Storm 3:19.09 16493 Nijah Garnes9

Event  71   Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:29.31 17744 Keira Forbes10
Navarre Xpress 2:35.00 17408 Marisa Turner11
SouthEast Geo 2:43.46 17593 Sydney Haywood12
SouthEast Geo 3:06.63 17594 Emma Kirkland13
SouthEast Geo 3:24.16 17595 Uniah Mason14

Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:08.12 16763 Brandon Webb1
Hearts of Gold 2:10.88 16332 Jelani Chester2
Supreme Perf 2:11.66 15833 Daniel Ouko-Omondi3
Cuco Elite 2:12.00 15140 Nathaniel Searl4
Cuco Elite 2:14.09 15133 Jaidyn Haywood5
Florida Striders 2:15.47 16212 Ali Tillman6
Jaxpal 2:16.78 16370 Jabari Johnson7
Hearts of Gold 2:17.04 15336 Khamari Harewood8
Revamp 2:17.08 16551 Arthur Sparks9
Jaxpal 2:18.81 16367 Jaden Brown10
North Florida Ro 2:18.99 16459 William Ferrell11
Cuco Elite 2:19.45 15137 Gavin Mckanna12
Emerald Coast 2:20.00 15183 Alvaro Torres13
9:24 Athletics 2:20.00 1543 Elias Francisco-Martin14
Golden Elite 2:20.00 15259 Peter Ruiz15
Unattached 2:20.00 15757 Tristan Powell16
River City Fin 2:22.92 15574 Dayton Jackson17
Amplifly 2:29.93 1662 Conner Lott18
Hdtc 2:33.64 15298 Karlen Hartsfield19
Cuco Elite 2:36.62 15130 Ethan Bennett20

Event  72   Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 2:03.67 18669 Rayshawn Goodman1
Trackstar 2:08.62 17739 Bryan Harden2
Golden Elite 2:10.00 18261 Noah Stock3
Navarre Xpress 2:10.00 17411 Landon Burt4
Emerald Coast 2:10.00 18181 Alexzander Querns5
Kinetic Speed 2:11.41 17395 Kason Oneill6
SouthEast Geo 2:16.20 19601 Cedric King Ii7
Florida Striders 2:20.93 17209 Tyler Mcdaniels8
Florida Striders 2:22.39 17213 Sean Townsend9
Elite Skills 2:22.41 17170 Micheal Kirkland10
Elite Skills 2:22.75 18169 Jaylen Johnson11

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Polk County 35.01  8475 Omya Henry1
Rainey Elite 33.60  8534 Makynli Rainey2
FL East Coast 32.66  8186 Chazmine Black3
All Or Nothing 31.67  852 Samiyah Smiley4
Jooy Track Club 31.83  8389 Ryah Walker5
Eagle Athletics 32.80  8149 Zoei Briggs6
All Or Nothing 33.91  851 Trinity King7
Tallahassee Zoom 33.91  7686 Mailiya Green8
V12 Athletics 36.41  8767 Makena Ashley9
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Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rainey Elite 32.82  8550 Dukari Young1
Golden Elite 32.16  8264 Quincy Williams2
Tallahassee Zoom 31.78  8725 Jayden Smith3
Hdtc 30.38  8310 Bryon Watkins Jr.4
V12 Athletics 31.54  8779 Aiden Irving5
40s Showcase 31.87  812 Je'Kaden Howard6
Tallahassee Zoom 32.36  8729 Kobe Thorpe7
Jaxpal 32.59  8373 Julian Williams8
Rainey Elite 33.18  6547 Jaire Tanner9

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wildcats Track 30.97  9798 Kinsley Williams1
Tallahassee Zoom 29.96  9702 Kalani Williams2
Unattached 29.83  9746 Marlii Phillips3
SouthEast Geo 28.44  9589 Layla Dickerson4
Tallahassee Zoom 28.94  9690 Zaylee Hill5
Gainesville Stri 29.86  9220 Brooklynne Lane6
Jaxpal 30.24  9357 Kei'Mari Bellamy7
Hdtc 30.94  9283 Elizabeth Muckerson8
40s Showcase 33.14  92 Turah Barnes9

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 31.86  9108 Kamden Masline1
Golden Elite 30.32  9256 Andrew Maxwell Iii2
Charger Elite 30.27  9106 Jason Forde3
Supreme Perf 27.79  9842 Eris James4
Supreme Perf 29.65  9642 Nazir Mays5
Golden Elite 30.28  9248 Chase Cunningham6
40s Showcase 31.57  913 Prince Howard7
Golden Elite 31.59  9265 Christopher Wooten Ii8
Tallahassee Zoom 32.20  9715 Karter Mcmillian9

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 31.14 10775 Priya Lewis1
AsylumMade 30.70 10841 Stevonnie Speech2
Hearts of Gold 29.91 10322 Hallela Rose3
Florida Striders 27.48 10202 Justina Mason4
Tallahassee Zoom 29.54 10676 Paris Bradwell5
Supreme Perf 30.31 10618 Brielle Marriott6
AsylumMade 30.98 1078 Cadence Smith7
FL East Coast 31.02 10825 Aurienna Green8
Hdtc 31.36 10275 Journey Harris9

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 29.67 10254 Mateo Largaespada1
Ariii's Upper 28.71 1068 Michael Terry2
Unattached 27.50 10758 Jordan Randall3
V12 Athletics 26.37 10780 Liam Jones4
Supreme Perf 27.11 10650 Dakota Robinson5
Quiet Storm 28.34 10510 Trayton Legion6
Tallahassee Zoom 28.76 10709 Peyton Groomes7
Florida Striders 29.45 10210 Cameron Pratt8
Tallahassee Zoom 29.78 10720 Bryson Richardson9

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Charger Elite 29.75 11824 Edyn Fudge1
All Or Nothing 28.46 1150 Tamai King2
Tallahassee Zoom 27.95 11703 Kaleah Williams3
40s Showcase 27.40 111 Talayah Barnes4
AsylumMade 27.90 1177 Bryelle Smith5
Golden Elite 28.12 11237 Naomi Harris6
Winnerz Circle 28.70 11802 Mia Moore7
Coastal Georgia 29.49 11114 Acaia Neville8
Jaxpal 29.90 11365 Shondraya Washington9

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 29.44 11634 Keaton Henderson1
Rainey Elite 28.51 11538 Aaron Chappell Jr2
Golden Elite 28.00 11251 Xavier Huff3
AsylumMade 27.34 1186 Antjuan Randall Jr4
Tallahassee Zoom 27.78 11731 Benjamin Watts5
Tallahassee Zoom 28.44 11711 Davion Hepburn6
Charger Elite 29.30 11109 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr7
Hearts of Gold 29.38 11353 Kerrie Wilson8
Polk County 29.70 11485 Deion Sweet9

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
All Or Nothing 28.82 1254 Ivyanna Wright1
Supreme Perf 27.78 12617 Makiya Marbury2
SouthEast Geo 27.09 12592 Cailyn Gray3
Coastal Georgia 26.31 12119 Jermani Williams4
Tallahassee Zoom 26.58 12697 Kelsey Richardson5
Tallahassee Zoom 27.44 12688 Amani Groomes6
Polk County 28.31 12476 Saige Johnson7
FL East Coast 28.64 12188 Paris Fountain8
Navarre Xpress 29.03 12404 Rozlynn Reid9
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Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 28.30 12722 John Savoy1
North Florida EX 26.91 12443 Chaise Hillman2
Torrin Lawrence 25.99 12733 Ricky Rogers3
Quiet Storm 24.87 12506 Bobbie Gibbs4
Hearts of Gold 25.96 12335 Justin Galmore5
Tallahassee Zoom 26.46 12712 Chance Leonard6
Lane 4 27.45 12839 Jolen Gibson7
40s Showcase 27.74 1210 Dominique Ghee8
Supreme Perf 28.38 12637 Antawn Ivey9

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 28.95 13838 Trinity Perkins1
Tallahassee Zoom 26.74 13698 Krysta Rozier2
Golden Elite 25.84 13241 Madison Mccrary3
Supreme Perf 24.70 13610 Ty'Rihanna Brown4
Coastal Georgia 25.68 13117 Jamaika Sumpter5
Polk County 26.07 13474 Shamyra Ellison6
Supreme Perf 27.18 13608 Gelainia Bradley7
Hearts of Gold 28.49 13324 Uriah White8
Hearts of Gold 29.95 13320 Madyson Lofton9

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 25.67 13627 Nathan Anthony1
Tallahassee Zoom 25.32 13723 Amieliken Siplin2
Young Achievers 24.92 13814 Saphonte' Mcmillian3
Supreme Perf 24.70 13635 Kelsey Henderson4
FL East Coast 24.78 13200 Khristian Williams5
Charger Elite 24.99 13107 Elijah Fudge6
quincy track 25.38 13519 Tre Bates7
Victory Track 25.40 13796 Xavier Shaw8
Supreme Perf 26.08 13645 Camarion Mccoy9

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4life Track Club 27.65 1423 Rechell Deans1
Quiet Storm 26.56 14494 Neiko Giddings2
V12 Athletics 25.52 14776 Davika Medley3
Supreme Perf 24.68 14622 Destiny Robinson4
Cuco Elite 25.30 14125 Paetton Perez5
North Florida EX 25.82 14436 Zoriah McQueen6
Supreme Perf 26.71 14830 Serenity Lovett7
Ariii's Upper 27.03 1464 Nahla Hardee8
North Florida Ro 28.28 14452 Vivi-Ann Perkins9

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 24.43 14341 Landon Nichols1
Navarre Xpress 23.90 14430 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez2
North Florida EX 23.59 14444 Kashe Johnson3
Supreme Perf 23.09 14636 Jerrell Hopkins4
Supreme Perf 23.52 14630 Javaris Gardner5
Cuco Elite 23.76 14143 Quemari Singleton6
Navarre Xpress 24.09 14420 Jayden Jones7
Young Achievers 24.31 14813 Markell Mathews8
Supreme Perf 24.58 14638 Elon James9

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Florida EX 26.34 15435 Timia Mcmillian1
Unattached 25.96 15745 Lyric Jones2
North Florida EX 25.66 16437 Chasity Sellers3
Tallahassee Zoom 25.07 16684 Sacori Gardner4
Coastal Georgia 25.11 15111 Kinley Gibson5
Golden Elite 25.69 16243 Naryia Simpkins6
Flying Falcons 26.06 16214 Rayna Lawson7
Coastal Georgia 26.31 15118 Syraiah Wilkins8
Victory Track 26.36 15783 Vianneyliz Bonazi9

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 23.39 16665 Demari Bouie1
Navarre Xpress 23.22 16427 Rey Ortiz2
Tallahassee Zoom 22.71 16710 Tyzer Henry3
Golden Elite 22.66 15258 Zamari Purifoy4
Golden Elite 22.68 15260 Isaiah Simpson5
Tallahassee Zoom 22.79 16730 Anthony Vail6
Jaxpal 23.27 16369 Hakim Johnson7
Cuco Elite 23.28 15133 Jaidyn Haywood8
Northside United 23.46 15471 Devon Lewis9

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 27.87 17319 Serenity Lee1
Supreme Perf 26.45 17831 Aaliyah Mcclellon2
FL East Coast 26.33 18189 Sanaii Gaines3
Cuco Elite 25.43 17129 Zyaire Thomas4
Supreme Perf 25.56 17614 Primaya Johnson5
Hdtc 26.41 17268 A'Ana Alston6
Tallahassee Spe 27.01 17664 Kyla Williams7
Trackstar 27.04 17735 Johanna Campbell8
Tallahassee Spe 28.36 17663 Alysha Thames9
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Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Spe 23.19 17668 Tyler Colebrook1
SouthEast Geo 22.57 17598 Jeremiah Butler2
Tallahassee Zoom 22.44 17713 Myles Libert3
Golden Elite 21.76 18247 Demarcus Boykins4
Hdtc 22.39 19309 Jaysen Soto Rivera5
Emerald Coast 22.48 18182 Anthony Reuther6
Hdtc 22.96 17305 David Robinson7
Tallahassee Zoom 22.98 17714 Thomas Matthews8
Young Achievers 23.23 19816 Kayden Mitchell9

Event  256   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:17.51Jaxpal3

1) #364 Chloe Reed 11 2) #358 Meya Garrett 12
3) #361 Sade Holmes 11 4) #365 Shondraya Washington 11

Event  258   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:38.43Supreme Perf4

1) #829 Daniella Ouko-Omondi 14 2) #622 Destiny Robinson 14
3) #828 Paris Johnson 13 4) #830 Serenity Lovett 14

A 4:55.004life Track Club5
1) #27 Abigail Williams 14 2) #28 Kathryn Williams 14
3) #23 Rechell Deans 14 4) #26 Ziara Stevens 14

Event  255   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 10 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:00.00Golden Elite2

1) #256 Andrew Maxwell Iii 9 2) #253 Austin King 10
3) #265 Christopher Wooten Ii 9 4) #249 Zavier Flemming 10

A 5:26.97Supreme Perf3
1) #842 Eris James 9 2) #628 Isaiah Battle 9
3) #653 Rayjon Slater 9

Event  257   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:08.34Supreme Perf4

1) #637 Antawn Ivey 12 2) #643 King Mccallum 11
3) #641 Michael Johnson Jr 11 4) #633 Omarian Gibson 12

Event  259   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:57.57North Florida Ro5

1) #466 Anthony Woods 14 2) #465 Asher Strain 14
3) #462 Braiden Kral 14 4) #457 Carlos Castaneda 14
5) #463 Emmanuel Laster 14

A 4:10.00Supreme Perf6
1) #652 Breon Segree II 14 2) #635 Kelsey Henderson 13

A 4:20.00quincy track7
1) #526 Aden Howard 13 2) #520 Anthony Battles 14
3) #525 Kamari Green 14 4) #519 Tre Bates 13

A 4:20.00Navarre Xpress8
1) #417 Antenney Hemingway Ii 14 2) #420 Jayden Jones 14
3) #430 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez 14 4) #415 Rowan Gonzalez 13
5) #423 Kai Lara 13

Event  261   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:50.06Hdtc3

1) #301 Jaylen Lowman 15 2) #298 Karlen Hartsfield 15
3) #296 Marje Foster 15 4) #308 Mekhi Shaw-Mckenzie 15
5) #303 Tristen Raines 16

A 3:51.45North Florida Ro4
1) #464 Achilles Mainor 15 2) #456 Christian Bradstreet 15
3) #819 Kayden Curengton 15 4) #460 Nikita Gurov 15
5) #459 William Ferrell 16

A 4:15.10Navarre Xpress5
1) #414 Aiden Gargus 16 2) #431 Marqez White 16
3) #427 Rey Ortiz 16 4) #432 Taran Woodall 16
5) #418 Bryce Howard 16 6) #419 Chance Howard 16

Event  263   Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:38.00Navarre Xpress6

1) #422 Evan Lang 17 2) #424 Garren Lattig 17
3) #416 Izaiah Hemingway 18 4) #411 Landon Burt 17

A 3:45.11Kinetic Speed7
1) #391 Brayden Barrett 18 2) #392 Chadiell Echavarria 17
3) #393 Connor Mccazzio 17 4) #394 Jaxson Nichols 17
5) #395 Kason Oneill 17 6) #396 Xyllus Pastrana 17
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Event  143   Girls Long Jump 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
River City Fin 2.18m  7556 Zaeda Armstead1
Eagle Athletics 2.21m  7151 Zemira Daniels2
East Butler 2.29m  8163 Kamyrah Moore3
Tallahassee Zoom 2.43m  6681 Amaryah Darling4
Tallahassee Zoom 2.43m  5691 Zury Hill5
Tallahassee Zoom 2.43m  7686 Mailiya Green6
quincy track 2.43m  7513 De'Cori Fagg7
Golden Elite 2.43m  7235 Zara Flemming8
Tallahassee Zoom 2.43m  7682 Avah Davis9
Bay Blaze 2.43m  893 Grace Dunlap10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hearts of Gold 2.51m  8314 Alyssa Brown1
Supreme Perf 2.59m  8624 Serenity Segree2
East Butler 2.59m  6158 Kassidy Harris3
Rainey Elite 2.62m  8532 Nayomi King4
Gainesville Stri 2.70m  6219 Zala Griffin5
River City Fin 2.72m  7567 Bailee Westbrook6
Eagle Athletics 2.96m  8149 Zoei Briggs7
V12 Athletics 2.97m  8767 Makena Ashley8
FL East Coast 3.02m  8186 Chazmine Black9
St. Augustine 3.18m  8606 Apryl Prendergast10
Rainey Elite 3.21m  8534 Makynli Rainey11

Event  144   Boys Long Jump 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hearts of Gold 1.86m  7337 Liam Jean1
Supreme Perf 1.91m  6640 Mizhei Johnson2
Jaxpal 2.07m  6368 Sir Terrance Holmes3
Hearts of Gold 2.18m  8345 Keair Thomas4
Rainey Elite 2.24m  6542 Frank Pantoja5
Gainesville Stri 2.38m  7223 Jamarri Griffin6
Ariii's Upper 2.48m  766 Karter Ivey7
Jaxpal 2.56m  7372 Solomon Thompson8
North Florida Ro 2.59m  8455 Quinton Anderson9
North Florida EX 2.70m  7438 Santana Brown10
Hearts of Gold 2.72m  7348 Braxton White11
Ariii's Upper 2.72m  765 Teagan Brown12
Supreme Perf 2.73m  7644 Triston Mcclain13
Bay Blaze 2.74m  794 Elijah Deboard14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 2.74m  7761 Miller Snipes1
Golden Elite 2.74m  8264 Quincy Williams2
Tallahassee Zoom 2.74m  8729 Kobe Thorpe3
Tallahassee Zoom 2.74m  7724 Kensington Siplin4
Jaxpal 2.89m  8373 Julian Williams5
Hdtc 2.92m  8292 Tristyn Alleyne6
Quiet Storm 2.94m  7507 Jamie Hamilton Jr7
River City Fin 2.97m  8573 Dallas Jackson8
Rainey Elite 3.08m  6547 Jaire Tanner9
Hdtc 3.15m  8304 Tyler Redding10
V12 Athletics 3.19m  8778 Marc Celestin Jr11
Rainey Elite 3.27m  8537 Kash Carr12
Rainey Elite 3.38m  8550 Dukari Young13
Hdtc 3.38m  8310 Bryon Watkins Jr.14
Ariii's Upper 3.56m  867 Alphonso Rawls IV15

Event  145   Girls Long Jump 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 2.70m  9327 Madison Wilson1
Tallahassee Zoom 3.04m  9690 Zaylee Hill2
Golden Elite 3.04m  9242 Macy Newcomer3
Tallahassee Zoom 3.04m  9677 Kennedy Burns4
Unattached 3.04m  9746 Marlii Phillips5
Tallahassee Zoom 3.04m  9702 Kalani Williams6
SouthEast Geo 3.23m  9588 Delilah Dickerson7
North Florida EX 3.42m  9433 Devyn Brown8
Hdtc 3.62m  9283 Elizabeth Muckerson9

Event  146   Boys Long Jump 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 2.64m  984 Maximus Frazer1
Eagle Athletics 2.72m  9157 Larry Ferdinand2
SouthEast Geo 2.81m  9603 Tyson Senior3
Supreme Perf 3.35m  9642 Nazir Mays4
Florida Striders 3.35m  9206 Kaleb Edwards5
quincy track 3.35m  9530 Bryan Smart Jr.6
Tallahassee Zoom 3.35m  9715 Karter Mcmillian7
Coastal Georgia 3.51m  9120 Caleb Dowell8
Supreme Perf 3.78m  9628 Isaiah Battle9
Rainey Elite 3.99m  9544 Makari Rainey10
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Event  147   Girls Long Jump 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Butler 1.94m 10159 Kennedy Harris1
FL East Coast 2.67m 10191 Hayden Jiles2
Elite Force 2.99m 10165 Ariana Vitulli3
Hearts of Gold 3.00m 10317 Aaliyah Land4
FL East Coast 3.07m 10825 Aurienna Green5
Victory Track 3.18m 10785 Taj Lucas6
V12 Athletics 3.32m 10774 Cemara Lewis7
FL East Coast 3.43m 10185 Camyla Black8
V12 Athletics 3.46m 10775 Priya Lewis9
Supreme Perf 3.46m 10618 Brielle Marriott10
River City Fin 3.48m 10555 Siyani Armstead11
Bay Blaze 3.65m 1088 Eva Deboard12
Tallahassee Zoom 3.65m 10676 Paris Bradwell13
Hdtc 3.67m 10275 Journey Harris14
Florida Striders 4.32m 10202 Justina Mason15

Event  148   Boys Long Jump 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jaxpal 3.27m 10375 Maxwell Willis1
Gainesville Stri 3.45m 10231 Jayson Scott2
Emerald Coast 3.65m 10176 Oliver Courtney3
Tallahassee Zoom 3.65m 10709 Peyton Groomes4
Unattached 3.65m 10758 Jordan Randall5
Supreme Perf 3.78m 10650 Dakota Robinson6
Florida Striders 3.81m 10210 Cameron Pratt7
Eagle Athletics 3.86m 10155 Deondre Clayton8
Rainey Elite 3.89m 10546 Rio Smith9
Gainesville Stri 3.91m 10222 Demarius Griffin10
V12 Athletics 4.15m 10780 Liam Jones11
V12 Athletics 4.21m 10781 Daceon Medley12

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Quiet Storm ND 11820 Milania Johnson1
Eagle Athletics 2.83m 11150 Zalanya Clayton2
FL East Coast 2.88m 11193 Bailey Thomas3
Jaxpal 3.00m 11364 Chloe Reed4
River City Fin 3.08m 11561 Charlize Jackson5
Jaxpal 3.18m 11361 Sade Holmes6
Jaxpal 3.23m 11363 Alecia Joy Lee7
Charger Elite 3.56m 11824 Edyn Fudge8
Supreme Perf 3.78m 11626 Destini White9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Charger Elite 3.88m 11104 Erin Graham1
SouthEast Geo 3.89m 11597 Reagen Murchison2
Tallahassee Zoom 3.96m 11696 Emaria Parker3
Tallahassee Zoom 3.96m 11700 Kobi Walker4
Tallahassee Zoom 3.96m 11703 Kaleah Williams5
Golden Elite 3.96m 11237 Naomi Harris6
9:24 Athletics 3.96m 1131 Zoie Hart7
Coastal Georgia 4.10m 11114 Acaia Neville8
Esg Elite Speed 4.45m 11184 Isabella Ponder9

Event  150   Boys Long Jump 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 2.92m 11470 Josiah Delice1
Unattached 3.21m 11762 Deon Walker2
Hearts of Gold 3.57m 11338 Lang Kenneth3
Jaxpal 3.84m 11374 Mason Willis4
Unattached 3.91m 11753 Keaton Henderson5
Supreme Perf 3.91m 11634 Keaton Henderson6
Tallahassee Zoom 4.26m 11731 Benjamin Watts7
Tallahassee Zoom 4.26m 11708 Victor Gaines Ii8
Tallahassee Zoom 4.26m 11707 Demitri Davis9
Unattached 4.26m 11760 Gavin Snipes10
Tallahassee Zoom 4.26m 11711 Davion Hepburn11
Tallahassee Zoom 4.26m 11836 Manito Quinones12
Rainey Elite 4.78m 11538 Aaron Chappell Jr13

Event  151   Girls Long Jump 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jaxpal 2.88m 12360 Hannah Harris1
Hearts of Gold 3.97m 12318 A'Niyah Land2
Quiet Storm 4.51m 12834 Storm Barrington3
quincy track 4.57m 12518 Jykhia Williams4
Tallahassee Zoom 4.57m 12697 Kelsey Richardson5
Tallahassee Zoom 4.57m 12688 Amani Groomes6
Bay Blaze 4.57m 1289 Izaria Williams7
SouthEast Geo 4.92m 12592 Cailyn Gray8

Event  152   Boys Long Jump 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory Track 3.18m 12792 Weston Barrera1
Eagle Athletics 3.43m 12156 Isaiah Daniels2
Florida Striders 3.78m 12205 Jerry Brant3
Unattached 4.15m 12752 Ronald Green4
Supreme Perf 4.18m 12633 Omarian Gibson5
North Florida EX 4.35m 12443 Chaise Hillman6
Supreme Perf 4.35m 12631 Tyler Gardner7
FL East Coast 4.51m 12195 King Daughtry8
Tallahassee Zoom 4.57m 12712 Chance Leonard9
Tallahassee Zoom 4.57m 12722 John Savoy10
Tallahassee Zoom 4.57m 12728 Kenyon Thompson11
Torrin Lawrence 5.05m 12733 Ricky Rogers12
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Event  169   Girls High Jump 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Invicta Athletic 0.80m  9355 Nicole Cleveland1

Event  171   Girls High Jump 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 1.10m 10185 Camyla Black1

Event  175   Girls High Jump 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite NH 12238 Aubrie Kwiatkowski1

Event  176   Boys High Jump 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 1.27m 12196 Prince Fountain1
Unattached 1.40m 12752 Ronald Green2
Cuco Elite 1.42m 12132 Hunter Green3

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 2.70m  7619 Amani Mays1
Eagle Athletics 2.81m  7153 Khylee Williams2
Supreme Perf 3.13m  6609 London Brooks3
Hearts of Gold 3.31m  8323 Jaslin Valentine4
Bay Blaze 3.96m  893 Grace Dunlap5
Golden Elite 3.96m  8239 Ximena Largaespada6
Rainey Elite 4.72m  8532 Nayomi King7
Polk County 4.81m  8478 Jalicia Seay8
East Butler 5.78m  8161 Dae Mabrey9
V12 Athletics 6.50m  8771 Alexis Dickerson10

Event  198   Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 3.65m  8262 Thaddeus Thompson1
Gainesville Stri 3.86m  5225 Malik Lane2
Supreme Perf 4.00m  7644 Triston Mcclain3
Hearts of Gold 4.05m  8350 Austin Wilson4
Supreme Perf 4.27m  8649 Kalen Perry5
Cuco Elite 4.56m  7145 Sandler Szalma6
Gainesville Stri 5.32m  7226 Titan Lane7
Gainesville Stri 5.59m  7230 Micah Priest8
Supreme Perf 7.42m  8646 Bentley Murphy9

Event  199   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Invicta Athletic 3.24m  9355 Nicole Cleveland1
Tallahassee Zoom 3.35m  9683 Brooklyn Davis2
quincy track 3.35m  9516 Maylee Kenon-Guerra3
Tallahassee Zoom 3.35m  9692 Journee Mainor4
Supreme Perf 3.48m  9611 Madisyn Hayes5
East Butler 4.26m  9160 Tailyn Harris6

Event  200   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 4.08m  9199 Yahleel Smith1
Rainey Elite 5.13m  9540 Legend King2
V12 Athletics 5.45m  9782 Roy-El Williams3
Coastal Georgia 5.97m  9120 Caleb Dowell4

Event  201   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 3.96m 10328 Vasharia Wilson1
East Butler 4.75m 10159 Kennedy Harris2
AsylumMade 4.83m 1078 Cadence Smith3
North Florida EX 5.51m 10434 Maurina Mason4
AsylumMade 5.64m 1076 Brooklynn Smith5
Quiet Storm 6.10m 10497 Julia Michell6

Event  202   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom 4.87m 10720 Bryson Richardson1
Hearts of Gold 4.88m 10330 Titus Brown2

Event  234   Girls Pole Vault 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 1.82m 13376 Avery Allen1

Event  235   Boys Pole Vault 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1.82m 1342 Ethan Chilton1
JD Athletics 2.89m 13387 Cy Stanley2

Event  236   Girls Pole Vault 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin NH 14568 Aubrey Wilson1
JD Athletics 2.74m 14379 Allie Davenport2
JD Athletics 3.04m 14381 Leila Jones3
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Event  237   Boys Pole Vault 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 2.74m 14385 Larry Jones1

Event  238   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 2.74m 16378 Evelyn Andre1
9:24 Athletics 2.74m 1536 Ella Romanski2

Event  239   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 2.13m 1543 Elias Francisco-Martin1
Blue Bolts 2.48m 15102 Connor York2
JD Athletics 3.45m 16388 Cameron Walling3
JD Athletics 3.70m 15386 Max Rizzo4

Event  240   Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics NH 17383 Antonia Wheatley1
JD Athletics 2.74m 17380 Genesis Jones2
JD Athletics 3.35m 17382 Hannah Joyner3

Event  241   Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
JD Athletics 3.65m 17384 Brady Hiebert1
Navarre Xpress 3.96m 17424 Garren Lattig2

Event  226   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade ND 1374 Kylie Hill1
quincy track ND 13517 Malisa Watson2
V12 Athletics 9.99m 13772 Jaliyah Jones3
AsylumMade 10.04m 1373 Bianca Figueroa4
Young Achievers 13.80m 13805 Mackenzie Graham5
Elite Skills 17.74m 13167 Melissa Cunningham6
Coastal Georgia 19.81m 13117 Jamaika Sumpter7
Cuco Elite 21.82m 13124 Tori Miller8

Event  227   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jaxpal ND 13371 Lemari Johnson1
Hearts of Gold 18.53m 13344 Caleb Thomas2
River City Fin 18.97m 13572 Charlie Heiden3
Gainesville Stri 20.02m 13227 Noah Peterson4
quincy track 20.11m 13524 Jaycen Davis5
quincy track 20.11m 13521 Brandon Battles6
River City Fin 20.20m 13578 Nolan Trunell-Laputka7
Cuco Elite 21.80m 13142 James Singleton8
Rainey Elite 28.80m 13536 Roman Brown9
Block Burnaz 30.75m 13101 Kyden Geralds10
Hearts of Gold 33.02m 13352 Dallas Wilson11

Event  228   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bay Blaze ND 1492 Alyssia Walker1
Young Achievers 11.94m 14807 Ma'Kayla Mathews2
Hearts of Gold 15.96m 14321 Georgianna Nelson3
River City Fin 15.96m 14559 Barbara Feliciano4
9:24 Athletics 18.28m 1432 Abigail Kim5
Young Achievers 19.97m 14804 Xi'Amara Diaz6
Unattached 20.29m 14740 Allyson Acocella7
Supreme Perf 20.97m 14607 Kaylah Batte8
River City Fin 24.45m 14568 Aubrey Wilson9
V12 Athletics 25.75m 14770 Alayah Dickerson10

Event  229   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite ND 14143 Quemari Singleton1
Cuco Elite ND 14135 Nevin Luna2
Gainesville Stri 16.05m 14224 Joshua Hope3
Bay Blaze 18.89m 1497 Izaiah Williams4
North Florida Ro 26.34m 14462 Braiden Kral5

Event  230   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Young Achievers ND 16806 Amira Grant1
Jaxpal ND 16359 Jasmine Genyard2
River City Fin 9.81m 15566 Olivia Sumner3
V12 Athletics 14.40m 15777 Amaya Watts4
East Butler 14.88m 15162 Melinda Mabrey5
Unattached 20.42m 15742 Lillian Earley6
V12 Athletics 23.05m 15773 Zoe Jones7
Emerald Coast 26.69m 15174 Lawren Isbell8
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Event  231   Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rainey Elite ND 16541 Christian Neal1
Northside United ND 16468 Eddie Bryant2
Elite Skills ND 15171 Samuel Maddie3
Hearts of Gold ND 15329 Timothy Brooks4
Northside United 13.02m 15469 Jeremiah Delice5
Hearts of Gold 19.88m 15351 Christopher Wilson6
Cuco Elite 21.23m 15141 Nicholas Searl7
Hdtc 22.10m 15302 Ka'Maris Perry8
River City Fin 22.18m 16576 Gabriel Rodman9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rainey Elite 22.53m 16545 Miguel Reyes1
River City Fin 24.15m 15571 Omar Feliciano2
River City Ath 31.60m 16553 Luke Lewis3
Northside United 33.45m 15471 Devon Lewis4
9:24 Athletics 33.83m 1545 John Gibbs5
Golden Elite 33.83m 15259 Peter Ruiz6
Rainey Elite 34.56m 16826 Uriah Williams7
Jaxpal 34.99m 16369 Hakim Johnson8
Blue Bolts 43.55m 15102 Connor York9

Event  232   Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tallahassee Zoom ND 19694 Onyinye Okoli1
Cuco Elite ND 18127 Nicole Searl2
Cuco Elite ND 17126 Natalie Searl3
River City Fin 11.32m 18562 Arden Kampfe4

Event  233   Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast ND 18178 Will Fensler1
Elite Skills 21.96m 18169 Jaylen Johnson2
Elite Skills 22.21m 17170 Micheal Kirkland3
Volusia Throws 47.66m 18797 Owen York4
Unattached 52.14m 18755 Colin Maxwell5

Event  185   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 19.12m 11269 Kai Brooks1

Event  186   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory Track 9.29m 11794 Xavier Lee1
quincy track 21.33m 11528 Leonardo Kenon-Guerra2

Event  187   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
V12 Athletics 14.43m 12768 Hallie Beaupre1
Charger Elite 15.59m 12105 Isabel Rosius2
Hdtc 27.66m 12282 Jaylah Lofton3

Event  188   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 14.35m 1282 Damian Figueroa1
Hearts of Gold 21.43m 12347 Jaquavion Valentine2
Cuco Elite 22.15m 12139 Kayden Randall3
quincy track 24.38m 12529 Daveion Moore4
Bay Blaze 24.38m 1295 Daniel Dunlap5
Young Achievers 29.91m 12812 Makhi Mathews6


